
A59

A17

A17

N285

N59

A16

A16A4

A59

A29

Klundert

Noordhoek

Helwijk

Heijningen

Willemstad

Fijnaart

Oude Molen

Standdaarbuiten

Zevenbergen

Roode Vaart

Moerdijk

Langeweg

Zevenbergschen 
Hoek

Bus 311
Breda

Bus 119
Breda

    Bus 310
Bergen op Zoom

Bus 310 
Rotterdam

Bus 310 & 436
Rotterdam

  Bus 436
Oude-Tonge

Trein
Roosendaal

Trein
Dordrecht

Trein
Dordrecht

Trein
Breda

Trein
Roosendaal

Trein
Dordrecht

Bravoflex Moerdijk

OV-knooppunt Zevenbergen, Station

OV-knooppunt Oudenbosch, Station

OV-knooppunt Oud Gastel, Busstation 

OV-knooppunt Dinteloord, Zuideinde

OV-knooppunt Numansdorp, Rijksweg A29

OV-knooppunt Lage Zwaluwe, Station

1

2
Bus 311

Breda
Bus 103

Roosendaal

3

2

4

3

5

4

5
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1

Trein
Roosendaal
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